
Updated: 11/3/23

F Ed & Debbie Oubre 2/5/2021

RHR Bar Runs

Run With The Rats

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

Lucky Luke's

Suggested Start location: Bars Included:

Crawfish Town Restaurant                                                                            

Grand Point Hwy                                                                          

Henderson, LA 70517

Quinn's Tavern, Breaux Bridge                                                                                                                                                                                                

Turtle's Bar, Henderson                                                         

Red's Levee Bar, Catahoula
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Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 14.6

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 30.71

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 16.11

Gold Star Bar (Suggested): The Butte Bar

Pat's Fisherman's Wharf Restaurant On Route

Comments:
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On Route
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Update: 11/3/23

Turn Road

START at
Crawfish Town Restaurant, 2815 Grand 

Point Hwy, Henderson 70517

Go North on LA-347

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on to LA-678 0.30 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Keep left on LA-678 1.20 mi.

in 1.30 mi. Keep left on LA-678 2.50 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Quinn's Tavern 2.70 mi.

Go South on LA-678 2.70 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn left on to Potato Shed Rd. 2.90 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn right on to Henderson Levee Rd. 3.80 mi.

in 3.40 mi. STOP at Turtle's Bar 7.20 mi.

Go Southeast on Henderson Levee Rd. 7.20 mi.

in 8.90 mi. Turn right on to LA-96 16.10 mi.

in 0.01 mi. STOP at Red's Levee Bar 16.11 mi.

Turn Road

From Levee Road Go 

Southeast

on Par Rd 196 / Herman Dupuis Rd

in 3.70 mi. Turn left on to LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 3.70 mi.

in 3.60 mi. STOP at The Butte Bar 7.30 mi.

Return South on LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 7.30 mi.

in 3.60 mi. Turn right on to Par Rd 196 / Herman Dupuis Rd 10.90 mi.

in 3.70 mi. Turn left on to Levee Road 14.60 mi.

14.60 mi.

30.71 mi.

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour
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Dist. Total Dist

Dist. Total Dist

Gold Star Bar Detour


	Run with the Rats Description.pdf (p.1)
	Run With The Rats Map.pdf (p.2)
	Run with the Rats Directions.pdf (p.3)

